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wall panels & wall mount storage

WHAT’S INCLUDED
1 TV wall panel with open shelves storage and sliding door, unit top, additional shelves 
on TV side (if specified), lock and key (if specified).

NOTES
Wall cleat will be split to allow cable routing when TV wire management is selected.

Heights for 1 High and 2 High Credenza configurations: 3HF, 3HI, 4HF, 4HI.

Heights for 1.5 High Credenza configurations: 3EF, 3EI, 4EF, 4EI.

“F” Heights are to be used with Finished Top Credenzas.

“I” Heights are to be used with Integral Top Credenzas.

3HF, 3HI, 3EF, 3EI must have a top.

Additional shelves option is only available for 4HF, 4HI, 4EF, 4EI.

TV Orientation indicates the side for the TV. The opposite side will be lockable storage.

For Wood Grain Directions, see the Application Guide section.

C J V S
TV Panel, Shelves, Sliding Door

TV Orientation 

L Left

R Right

Case Finish 

Flintwood

Veneer

Source Laminate

Door Finish 

HW HPL Whiteboard

PW PC Whiteboard

Flintwood

Veneer

Foundation Laminate

TV Wire Management 

C Center

N None

Lock 

N None

K Key Alike

R Key Random

PRODUCT OPTIONS (CONTINUED)

SAMPLE ORDER CODE (CONTINUED)

R FX ZI N K

Additional TV Shelves 

2 1 Above (14 from top)

N None

Depth 

14

Width 

48, 54, 60, 64, 66, 72, 78, 84, 90, 96

Height & Storage Mount Type 

3HF 3 High, Finished Top, 40-1/2"

3HI 3 High, Integral Top, 41-5/8"

3EF 3 High Extended, Finished Top, 47-1/4"

3EI 3 High Extended, Integral Top, 48-3/8"

4HF 4 High, Finished Top, 54"

4HI 4 High, Integral Top, 55-1/8"

4EF 4 High Extended, Finished Top, 60-3/4"

4EI 4 High Extended, Integral Top, 61-7/8"

PRODUCT OPTIONS

SAMPLE ORDER CODE

N 14 72CJVS 3HF

See Pricing on the following page.

Left TV 
Orientation shown



349journal price & application guide – January 27, 2025

P R I C E  &  P R O D U C T  G U I D EA P P L I C A T I O N  G U I D EI N D E XW H A T  I S  J O U R N A L

C J V S
TV Panel, Shelves, Sliding Door 

(Continued)

DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM PRICING

   DOOR FINISH

   Foundation Whiteboard Whiteboard 
 D W Laminate (HPL) (PC) Flintwood Veneer
 14 / 356 48 / 1219 326 631 1712 544 572
 14 / 356 54 / 1372 340 656 1854 567 595
 14 / 356 60 / 1524 346 670 1995 579 608
 14 / 356 64 / 1626 353 684 2089 588 618
 14 / 356 66 / 1676 359 690 2134 595 625
 14 / 356 72 / 1829 393 760 2276 655 687
 14 / 356 78 / 1981 582 1124 2787 971 1019
 14 / 356 84 / 2134 593 1144 2928 988 1038
 14 / 356 90 / 2286 604 1163 3068 1005 1055
 14 / 356 96 / 2438 620 1200 3209 1035 1087

   CASE FINISH

   3 HIGH, FINISHED TOP (3HF)  3 HIGH, INTEGRAL TOP (3HI)

   WITH TOP  WITH TOP

  Source    Source  
 W Laminate Flintwood Veneer  Laminate Flintwood Veneer
 48 / 1219 2537 4300 4517  2537 4300 4517
 54 / 1371 2664 4511 4737  2664 4511 4737
 60 / 1524 2787 4721 4958  2787 4721 4958
 64 / 1626 2869 4865 5107  2869 4865 5107
 66 / 1676 2910 4932 5180  2910 4932 5180
 72 / 1829 3036 5144 5404  3036 5144 5404
 78 / 1981 3192 5409 5681  3192 5409 5681
 84 / 2134 3346 5671 5957  3346 5671 5957
 90 / 2286 3501 5935 6231  3501 5935 6231
 96 / 2438 3655 6197 6507  3655 6197 6507

   3 HIGH EXTENDED, FINISHED TOP (3EF) 3 HIGH EXTENDED, INTEGRAL TOP (3EI)

   WITH TOP  WITH TOP

  Source    Source   
 W Laminate Flintwood Veneer  Laminate Flintwood Veneer
 48 / 1219 2615 4434 4656  2635 4466 4688
 54 / 1371 2742 4646 4879  2760 4678 4912
 60 / 1524 2866 4858 5101  2884 4888 5135
 64 / 1626 2951 5000 5250  2967 5030 5282
 66 / 1676 2990 5069 5323  3010 5101 5355
 72 / 1829 3117 5281 5544  3135 5313 5577
 78 / 1981 3272 5544 5822  3287 5575 5853
 84 / 2134 3427 5807 6099  3444 5839 6130
 90 / 2286 3582 6071 6373  3599 6101 6405
 96 / 2438 3736 6335 6651  3756 6366 6683

To determine overall price, add Door Finish price and Case Finish price together. Pricing is continued on the following page.
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wall panels & wall mount storage

C J V S
TV Panel, Shelves, Sliding Door 
(Continued)

DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM PRICING

   CASE FINISH (CONTINUED)

   4 HIGH, FINISHED TOP (4HF)  4 HIGH, INTEGRAL TOP (4HI)

   NO TOP WITH TOP NO TOP WITH TOP

  Source   Source   Source   Source  
 W Laminate Flintwood Veneer Laminate  Flintwood Veneer Laminate Flintwood Veneer Laminate  Flintwood Veneer
 48 / 1219 2795 4738 4975 2965 5025 5275 2813 4768 5008 2983 5057 5312
 54 / 1371 2947 4997 5245 3128 5303 5568 2966 5029 5280 3148 5335 5602
 60 / 1524 3100 5255 5517 3294 5583 5862 3119 5287 5550 3312 5613 5896
 64 / 1626 3202 5429 5698 3404 5767 6056 3222 5459 5733 3422 5800 6089
 66 / 1676 3253 5514 5790 3458 5862 6155 3272 5546 5824 3478 5892 6186
 72 / 1829 3406 5775 6063 3622 6139 6447 3426 5806 6095 3641 6172 6480
 78 / 1981 3563 6039 6341 3793 6428 6747 3582 6071 6373 3811 6458 6782
 84 / 2134 3720 6303 6618 3962 6714 7051 3737 6336 6651 3980 6746 7083
 90 / 2286 3877 6569 6897 4131 7004 7352 3894 6600 6929 4152 7036 7387
 96 / 2438 4032 6834 7177 4304 7292 7655 4050 6865 7209 4319 7322 7689

   4 HIGH EXTENDED, FINISHED TOP (4EF) 4 HIGH EXTENDED, INTEGRAL TOP (4EI)

   NO TOP WITH TOP NO TOP WITH TOP

  Flintwood Veneer Flintwood Veneer Flintwood Veneer Flintwood Veneer
 48 / 1219 4872 5114 5163 5418 4897 5142 5186 5445
 54 / 1371 5133 5388 5439 5712 5173 5434 5481 5757

To determine overall price, add Door Finish price and Case Finish price together.

If Lock is specified, add 74
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